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Late Contribution Report Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. 


NAME OF FILER 

Tony Reynoso for Council 2022 
Date of 10/11 /2022
This Filing _ _ _ ___ 

Report No. ______ 10112022 

D Amendment 
to Report No. _____ 

1 
No.of Pages~-----

(explain below) 

Date Stamp 

ZOZZ OCT I I 

UMBER!.: !. •• ·-·~ ~ 

1447757 
1.D. NUMBER (if applicable) 

STREET ADDRESS 

=c =1TY======::.__--­ -- ­ - ­ - - ­ -S--TA__T___E___z_1p-c-=-o-=-D:-:E:-------, 

hawthorne ca 90250 

Late Contribution(s) Received 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0 . NUMBER) 

CONTRIBUTOR 
CODE* 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, 
ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED 

10/10/2022 
Los Angeles County Firefighters 1014 0 IND 

0 COM 

00 OTH 
0 PTY 

0 sec 

3000 

D Check if Loan 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

IND 
COM 
OTH 
PTY 
sec D Check if Loan 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

IND 
COM 
OTH 
PTY 
sec D Check if Loan 

*Contributor Codes 

IND - Individual PTY - Political Party 
COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC) SCC- Small Contributor Committee 
OTH ­ Other (e.g., business entity) 

Reason for Amendment: _______________ ________ _________~ 
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